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Final 2007 APMC IPM funding

PI

Byrne
Degomez
Fournier
Fournier
Gouge
Kubota

Li
Northam
Orr

Schalau
Stock
Umeda
Willot
TOTAL

Topic

Whitefly parasitoids

Slash management for bark beetles
1080 database

Arizona Crop Information Site
Children's Environmental Health
Grafting in Arizona melon production
Detection of whitefly biotype Q
Updates to Guide to AZ Weeds

2007 Bufflegrass Summit

Pesticide Applicator Training in N. AZ
Nematodes against nematodes

Pest status of billbugs in AZ turf
Management of mosquitoes (revised)

Requested

Budget
2,807
8,836
8,000
5,500
8,092
10,986
8,000
13,500
11,300

3,700
7,133
10,500
6,980
109,168

Funded
Budget

8,000
3,000
4,000
7,000
6,500
4,500
2,500
(3,700,
through PAT)
4,000
6,500
46,000



